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Karta techniczna

Uponor Q&E gtowica VLD 75x6,8/10,3

1085098

Dane techniczne
Iltem no EAN
Iltem no GTIN
Iltem no VVS
Iltem no NRF
Item no LVI

Pozycja (jednostka miary)
llo$¢ opakowan 1
Packaging GTIN PL1
Iltem Unit Length
Item Unit Height
Iltem Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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4002395158119
04002395158119
045339975
9849461
2073008

szt.

1
06414905470600
190

215

3,5

190
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